
 

 

 

Yarraluma Reserve, Yarraluma Dr. 
Langwarrin  

Time: 9.30am –11.30am 

Term 2 dates: 

Thursday 1 May  

Thursday 8 May 

Thursday 15 May  

Thursday 22 May  

 

Carrum Downs Reserve Wedge Road  

(older playground not yellow one)  

Carrum Downs.  

Time: 9.30am –11.30am 

Term 2 dates: 

Tuesday 27 May  

Tuesday 3 June 

Tuesday 10 June   

Tuesday 17 June 

Tuesday 24 June  

Tuesday 1 July   

 


